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Senior Turf League - Premier Division 1 Men

Round 1 - Week starting Fri 31 Mar 2023

 Lemnos Field

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 02 Apr

2023
17:00 Turf Westside Wolves OGMHC
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Round 2 - Week starting Fri 07 Apr 2023

 Perth Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 11 Apr

2023
19:00 Turf 1 Vic Park OGMHC
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Round 3 - Week starting Fri 14 Apr 2023

 Perth Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 14 Apr

2023
20:30 Turf 1 Curtin University OGMHC
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Round 4 - Week starting Fri 21 Apr 2023

 Lemnos Field

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 23 Apr

2023
15:30 Turf YMCC OGMHC
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Round 5 - Week starting Fri 28 Apr 2023

 Northam Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 29 Apr

2023
12:30 Turf OGMHC Hale
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Round 6 - Week starting Fri 05 May 2023

 Warwick Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 06 May

2023
17:30 Turf Whitford OGMHC
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Round 7 - Week starting Fri 12 May 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 13 May

2023
12:30 Turf OGMHC Fremantle Cockburn
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Round 8 - Week starting Fri 19 May 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 21 May

2023
16:00 Turf OGMHC Reds
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Round 9 - Week starting Fri 26 May 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 28 May

2023
13:00 Turf OGMHC UWA

 Accessed on 28 Mar 2023 at 21:55:39 Senior Turf League - Premier Division 1 Men  |  Page 9 of 22



Round 10 - Week starting Fri 02 Jun 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 06 Jun

2023
19:00 Turf OGMHC Vic Park
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Round 11 - Week starting Fri 09 Jun 2023

 Melville Toyota Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 10 Jun

2023
17:30 Turf Melville OGMHC
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Round 12 - Week starting Fri 16 Jun 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 17 Jun

2023
12:30 Turf OGMHC WASPS
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Round 13 - Week starting Fri 23 Jun 2023

 Perth Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 25 Jun

2023
16:00 Turf 1 WASPS OGMHC
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Round 14 - Week starting Fri 30 Jun 2023

 Lakelands Hockey & Sporting Facility

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 30 Jun

2023
19:30 Bateau Turf Fremantle Cockburn OGMHC
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Round 15 - Week starting Fri 07 Jul 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 11 Jul

2023
19:30 Turf OGMHC Westside Wolves
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Round 16 - Week starting Fri 14 Jul 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 15 Jul

2023
12:30 Turf OGMHC Curtin University
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Round 17 - Week starting Fri 21 Jul 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 22 Jul

2023
12:30 Turf OGMHC YMCC
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Round 18 - Week starting Fri 28 Jul 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 30 Jul

2023
16:00 Turf OGMHC Whitford
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Round 19 - Week starting Fri 04 Aug 2023

 University of WA Superturfs

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 05 Aug

2023
17:30 Turf 1 UWA OGMHC
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Round 20 - Week starting Fri 11 Aug 2023

 Aquinas College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sun 13 Aug

2023
16:00 Turf Reds OGMHC
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Round 21 - Week starting Fri 18 Aug 2023

 Guildford Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 18 Aug

2023
19:00 Turf OGMHC Melville
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Round 22 - Week starting Fri 25 Aug 2023

 Hale Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Fri 25 Aug

2023
20:30 Turf Hale OGMHC
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